Vlierzele Sportief VAL JEUGDMEERKAMP Oordegem 21/07/2016

vijfkamp Cad Heren Uur=16:45

Reeks:1
1 272  Sprangers Liam KAAG 2586p 01
2 1682 Daumerie Dylan ATH 2303p 01
3 137 Misplon Jef RCG 2300p 02
4 443 Teugels Sebastien VAC 2289p 01
5 187 Dewulf Lennert RCG 2206p 01
6 94 Van De Walle Milan DEIN 2202p 02
7 433 Eykerman Brent ACP 1948p 02
8 541 Vancoetsem Arne KAAG 1920p 01
9 131  Verduyckt Jonas AVLO 1894p 02
10 217 Binst Julien EA 1795p 02
11 95 Van De Walle Mathis DEIN 1590p 02
12 680 Dierckxsens Emiel RCG 1536p 02
13 1552 Di Sipio Loris ACLE 557p 02

100 meter Cad Heren Uur=11:10

Reeks:1 Wind : 0.3
1 541 Vancoetsem Arne KAAG 12.34 01 586 P
2 272 Sprangers Liam KAAG 12.36 01 582 P
3 443 Teugels Sebastien VAC 12.46 01 563 P
4 1682 Daumerie Dylan Ath 12.56 01 545 P
5 187 Dewulf Lennert RCG 12.84 01 495 P
6 433 Eykerman Brent ACP 12.91 02 483 P

100 meter Cad Heren Uur=11:10

Reeks:2 wWind : 0.7
1 131 Verduyckt Jonas AVLO 13.10 02 451 P
2 217 Binst Julien EA 13.16 02 441 P
3 94 Van De Walle Milan DEIN 13.17 02 439 P
4 137 Misplon Jef RCG 13.17 02 439 P
5 95 Van De Walle Mathis DEIN 14.12 02 295 P
6 680 Dierckxsens Emiel RCG 14.29 02 272 P
7 1552 Di Sipio Loris ACLE 16.10 02 81 P

kogelstoten 4,000kg Cad Heren Uur=13:26

Reeks:1
1 137 Misplon Jef RCG 11.29m 02 563 P
2 1682 Daumerie Dylan Ath 10.68m 01 527 P
3 272 Sprangers Liam KAAG 10.61m 01 522 P
4 541 Vancoetsem Arne KAAG 10.38m 01 508 P
5 94 Van De Walle Milan DEIN 10.36m 02 507 P
6 443 Teugels Sebastien VAC 10.07m 01 490 P
7 131 Verduyckt Jonas AVLO 9.81m 02 474 P
8 433 Eykerman Brent ACP 9.53m 02 457 P
9 95 Van De Walle Mathis DEIN 9.35m 02 447 P
10 187 Dewulf Lennert RCG 9.10m 01 432 P
11 680 Dierckxsens Emiel RCG 8.86m 02 417 P
12 217 Binst Julien EA 8.37m 02 388 P
13 1552 Di Sipio Loris ACLE 4.26m 02 149 P
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Cad Heren

Sprangers Liam
Daumerie Dylan
Teugels Sebastien
Dewulf Lennert
Misplon Jef

Van De Walle Milan
Vancoetsem Arne
Verduyckt Jonas
Eykerman Brent
Binst Julien

Van De Walle Mathis
Dierckxsens Emiel
Di Sipio Loris

Cad Heren

Misplon Jef
Daumerie Dylan

Van De Walle Milan
Teugels Sebastien
Binst Julien
Sprangers Liam
Dierckxsens Emiel
Verduyckt Jonas
Van De Walle Mathis
Dewulf Lennert
Eykerman Brent

Di Sipio Loris
Vancoetsem Arne

Cad Heren

Dewulf Lennert
Sprangers Liam
Van De Walle Milan
Eykerman Brent
Misplon Jef
Vancoetsem Arne
Teugels Sebastien
Daumerie Dylan
Binst Julien
Verduyckt Jonas
Dierckxsens Emiel

Van De Walle Mathis

Di Sipio Loris

Uur=13:

KAAG
Ath
VAC
RCG
RCG
DEIN
KAAG
AVLO
ACP
EA
DEIN
RCG
ACLE

Uur=16:

RCG
Ath
DEIN
VAC
EA
KAAG
RCG
AVLO
DEIN
RCG
ACP
ACLE
KAAG
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Uur=16:44
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vijfkamp Min Dames Uur=18:08

Reeks:1
1 7542 VAN DER MEULEN Alodie ATH 3254p 03
2 6318 Marien Svelte LYRA 2924p 03
3 6431 De Meyer Stien ROBA 2874p 03
4 5772 Liefooghe Jo-anne DUFF 2710p 03
5 7877 LAMBERT KYLIE RESC 2612p 04
6 5847 Van Der Eecken Marthe DEIN 2442p 03
7 6422 Wouters Mirthe LYRA 2418p 03
8 6237 Gotelaere Margot AZW 2394p 03
9 6028 Gintertaelle Jill KAAG 2352p 04
10 5857 Van Parys Louise DEIN 2202p 03
11 6244 Busschaert Berit AZW 2144p 04
12 5762 Praet Axelle STAX 2126p 04
13 8180 WALK OLIVIA WSW 1983p 03
14 6421 Wouters Imer LYRA 1904p 04
15 6562 Van Doorslaer Eline VS 1866p 03
16 5835 Cuyt Joke SPBO 1862p 04
17 6477 Libberecht Lisa ACG 1844p 04
18 6904 Siebens Yaan DAC 1826p 04
19 5797 Gendarme Xana AVZK 1789p 04
20 6095 Herremans Lani ACHL 1637p 04
21 6206 De Keyser Jente OB 1626p 04
22 6029 Renshofer Liesl KAAG 1508p 04
23 5853 Baeke Aline ACME 1426p 04
24 6027 Van Driessche Xanthe KAAG 1222p 03
25 6038 Engelaar Nona LEBB 719p 04
kogelstoten 2,000kg Min Dames Uur=15:03
Reeks:1
1 5772 Liefooghe Jo-anne DUFF 13.49m 03 787
2 7542 VAN DER MEULEN Alodie ATH 13.13m 03 762
3 5847 Van Der Eecken Marthe DEIN 11.35m 03 640
4 8180 WALK OLIVIA WSW 11.25m 03 633
5 6028 Gintertaelle Jill KAAG 10.69m 04 595
6 5797 Gendarme Xana AVZK 10.51m 04 583
7 6431 De Meyer Stien ROBA 10.24m 03 564
8 6237 Gotelaere Margot AZW 9.63m 03 523
9 6318 Marien Svelte LYRA 9.56m 03 518
10 5857 Van Parys Louise DEIN 9.21m 03 495
11 6095 Herremans Lani ACHL 9.10m 04 487
12 7877 LAMBERT KYLIE RESC 7.57m 04 385
13 6562 Van Doorslaer Eline VS 7.47m 03 378
14 6027 Van Driessche Xanthe KAAG 7.44m 03 376
15 6422 Wouters Mirthe LYRA 7.39m 03 373
16 6206 De Keyser Jente OB 7.20m 04 360
17 6029 Renshofer Liesl KAAG 7.01m 04 348
18 6244 Busschaert Berit AZW 6.98m 04 346
19 6904 Siebens Yaan DAC 6.90m 04 340
20 5762 Praet Axelle STAX 6.88m 04 339
21 6477 Libberecht Lisa ACG 6.80m 04 334
22 6421 Wouters Imer LYRA 6.12m 04 289
23 5835 Cuyt Joke SPBO 5.90m 04 274
24 5853 Baeke Aline ACME 5.40m 04 242
25 6038 Engelaar Nona LEBB 5.39m 04 241
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7542
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8180
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5772
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6237
6904
6421
6477
6206
6095

Min Dames Uur=16:
LAMBERT KYLIE RESC
De Meyer Stien ROBA
Van Parys Louise DEIN
Van Doorslaer Eline VS
VAN DER MEULEN Alodie ATH
Marien Svelte LYRA
Min Dames Uur=16:
Van Driessche Xanthe KAAG
Gintertaelle Jill KAAG
Wouters Mirthe LYRA
Praet Axelle STAX
Renshofer Liesl KAAG
Gendarme Xana AVZK
WALK OLIVIA WSW
Min Dames Uur=16:
Van Der Eecken Marthe DEIN
Cuyt Joke SPBO
Busschaert Berit AZW
Liefooghe Jo-anne DUFF
Baeke Aline ACME
Engelaar Nona LEBB
Min Dames Uur=16:
Gotelaere Margot AZW
Siebens Yaan DAC
Wouters Imer LYRA
Libberecht Lisa ACG
De Keyser Jente oB
Herremans Lani ACHL
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hoogspringen
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6318
7542
5857
6431
7877
5772
6562
6422
5762
5847
6237
6244
6904
6028
6421
6477
8180
6038
6206
5797
6095
5835
6027
6029
5853

7542
5772
5857
6028
6318
5762
6422
5847
6431
6237
6421
6244
6904
7877
8180
5835
6095
6477
6029
6206
5797
5853
6562
6027
6038

Min Dames

Marien Svelte

VAN DER MEULEN Alodi
Van Parys Louise

De Meyer Stien
LAMBERT KYLIE
Liefooghe Jo-anne
Van Doorslaer Eline
Wouters Mirthe

Praet Axelle

Van Der Eecken Marth
Gotelaere Margot
Busschaert Berit
Siebens Yaan
Gintertaelle Jill
Wouters Imer
Libberecht Lisa
WALK OLIVIA

Engelaar Nona

De Keyser Jente
Gendarme Xana
Herremans Lani

Cuyt Joke

Van Driessche Xanthe
Renshofer Liesl
Baeke Aline

Min Dames

VAN DER MEULEN Alodi
Liefooghe Jo-anne
Van Parys Louise
Gintertaelle Jill
Marien Svelte

Praet Axelle

Wouters Mirthe

Van Der Eecken Marth
De Meyer Stien
Gotelaere Margot
Wouters Imer
Busschaert Berit
Siebens Yaan

LAMBERT KYLIE

WALK OLIVIA

Cuyt Joke

Herremans Lani
Libberecht Lisa
Renshofer Liesl

De Keyser Jente
Gendarme Xana

Baeke Aline

Van Doorslaer Eline
Van Driessche Xanthe
Engelaar Nona

Uur=16:

LYRA
e ATH
DEIN
ROBA
RESC
DUFF
VS
LYRA
STAX
e DEIN
AZW
AZW
DAC
KAAG
LYRA
ACG
WSW
LEBB
oB
AVZK
ACHL
SPBO
KAAG
KAAG
ACME

uur=17:

e ATH
DUFF
DEIN
KAAG
LYRA
STAX
LYRA

e DEIN
ROBA
AZW
LYRA
AZW
DAC
RESC
WSW
SPBO
ACHL
ACG
KAAG
0B
AVZK
ACME
VS
KAAG
LEBB
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.87m
.72m
.46m
.44m
.43m
.29m
.12m
.10m
.06m
.93m
.92m
.90m
.86m
.79m
.57m
.53m
.53m
.40m
.38m
.34m
.32m
.20m
.14m
.13m
.25m

.45m
.42m
.39m
.39m
.39m
.39m
.36m
.33m
.30m
.30m
.25m
.25m
.20m
.20m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.05m

GP
NG
NG
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03
03
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04
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
03
04
04
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04
03
04
04

03
03
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04
03
04
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
03
03
04

579
538
469
464
462
426
384
379
369
338
335
331
321
305
256
247
247
220
216
207
203
179
168
166
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621
589
558
558
558
558
526
496
466
466
417
417
369
369
323
323
323
323
278
278
278
235
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1000 meter Min Dames Uur=18:21

Reeks:1
1 6244 Busschaert Berit AZW 3'36.61 04 570
2 6237 Gotelaere Margot AZW 3'41.74 03 528
3 5847 Van Der Eecken Marthe DEIN 3'50.62 03 459
4 6206 De Keyser Jente (0]3] 3'52.56 04 444
5 6562 Van Doorslaer Eline VS 3'52.61 03 444
6 6421 Wouters Imer LYRA 3'53.24 04 439
7 6095 Herremans Lani ACHL 4'09.93 04 324
8 5762 Praet Axelle STAX 4'14.38 04 296
9 6904 Siebens Yaan DAC 4'18.42 04 272
10 5797 Gendarme Xana AVZK 4'22.07 04 250
11 6028 Gintertaelle Jill KAAG 4'24.22 04 238
12 6029 Renshofer Liesl KAAG 4'28.16 04 217
6038 Engelaar Nona LEBB NG 04 (0]
6027 Van Driessche Xanthe KAAG NG 03 0]
1000 meter Min Dames Uur=18:21
Reeks:2
1 6431 De Meyer Stien ROBA 3'21.85 03 7060
2 7877 LAMBERT KYLIE RESC 3'23.71 04 683
3 7542 VAN DER MEULEN Alodie ATH 3'24.77 03 673
4 6318 Marien Svelte LYRA 3'31.53 03 613
5 5835 Cuyt Joke SPBO 3'35.59 04 579
6 6422 Wouters Mirthe LYRA 3'38.13 03 558
7 5853 Baeke Aline ACME 3'39.04 04 550
8 6477 Libberecht Lisa ACG 3'44.80 04 504
9 5772 Liefooghe Jo-anne DUFF 3'54.09 03 433
10 8180 WALK OLIVIA WSW 4'04.43 03 360

5857 Van Parys Louise DEIN NA 03 (0]
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